
972.23

416.67

972.23

1,127.77

152.23

1,127.77

972.23

1,127.77

0.00

2,100.00

2,100.00

Parts Total

Labour Total

GST Total

Grand Total

Balance

Estimate

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
Singapore, Singapore, Singapore, Singapore, Singapore - 575722.
Contact: +65 62563561
Email: sur@lkkauto.com

Proforma Invoice No:   Date: Apr 25 2023

Ticket No: LKK-J000121 Vehicle No: SLV4381R

Policy No: 5122548015-01 Claim No: 0

Customer:Chung Zhi Kang
Vehicle: BMW 1 SERIES HATCHBACK 116d 2017
Kilometer: 0
Color: WHITE
Fuel: PETROL
PH: +65 91454625
Email:

Company Name: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE
Address: 64 Cecil Street,#04-02 IOB Building
City: Singapore
Region: Central Singapore
Postal Code: 049711
Co.Reg.No: 198703792K

# Part Name Description Quantity Unit Price Payable Amount Discount Taxable Parts Total

1 ROCKER PANEL SPOILER LH Part 1.00 593.80 415.66 178.14 415.66 415.66

2 ROCKER PANEL SPOILER RETAINER (REAR) Part 1.00 195.10 136.57 58.53 136.57 136.57

3 SPORT RIM ASSY (REAR LH) Part 1.00 600.00 420.00 180.00 420.00 420.00

Taxable Value

Discount Total

Grand Total

# Service Description Quantity Unit
Price

Payable
Amount

Discount Taxable Labour Total

4 TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS Labour - 800.00 800.00 0.00 800.00 800.00

5
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS STRAIGHTEN & REPAIR
REAR BUMPER ,REAR LH DOOR ,REAR LH FENDER
,FRONT LH DOOR & ALIGNED ALL PARTS

Labour - 420.00 267.77 152.23 267.77 267.77

6 TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR LH SPORT RIM & CONTACT
WHEEL BALANCING Labour - 60.00 60.00 0.00 60.00 60.00

Taxable Value

Discount Total

Grand Total

I certify that the work has been done to my satisfaction and that I have taken delivery of the vehicle in good
condition, with all items / valuables and parts intact.

Service Advisor SignatureCustomer / Authorized Signatory Cashier / Authorized Signature


