Estimate

			L	sumate					
	KK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LI	Profor	ma Ir	nvoice No:	Date: Apr 25 2023				
Singapore, Singapore, Singapore, Singapore - 575722. Contact: +65 62563561 Email: sur@lkkauto.com					No:	LKK-J000	Vehicle No: SLV4381R		
					No:	51225480	Claim No: 0		
A C R P	ompany Name: INDIA INTERNATIONA ddress: 64 Cecil Street,#04-02 IOB Build ity: Singapore egion: Central Singapore ostal Code: 049711 o.Reg.No: 198703792K		ANCE		: BMV ter: 0 WHIT ETRO	E L		ACK 116d 2017	
#	Part Name	Description	on Quantity	Unit Price	Paya	ble Amount	Discount	Taxable	Parts Total
1	ROCKER PANEL SPOILER LH	Part	1.00	593.80	·	415.66	178.14	415.66	415.66
2	ROCKER PANEL SPOILER RETAINER (REAR)	Part	1.00	195.10		136.57	58.53	136.57	136.57
3	SPORT RIM ASSY (REAR LH)	Part	1.00	600.00		420.00	180.00	420.00	420.00
								Taxable Value Discount Total Grand Total	972.23 416.67 972.23
						1	1		
#	Service		Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Payable Amount	Discount	Taxable	Labour Total
4	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS		Labour	-	800.00	800.00	0.00	800.00	800.00
5	FO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS STRAIGHTEN & REPAIR REAR BUMPER ,REAR LH DOOR ,REAR LH FENDER FRONT LH DOOR & ALIGNED ALL PARTS		Labour	-	420.00	267.77	152.23	267.77	267.77
6	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR LH SPORT RIM & WHEEL BALANCING	Labour	-	60.00	60.00	0.00	60.00	60.00	
								Taxable Value	1,127.77
								Discount Tota	1 152.23
								Grand Total	1,127.77
						Parts Total 972.23			
						Labour Tot	al		1,127.77
						GST Total			0.00
						Grand Tota	ıl		2,100.00
						Balance			2,100.00
	ertify that the work has been done ndition, with all items / valuables			and that I	have	taken deli	very of the	he vehicle in g	good

Cashier / Authorized Signature

Customer / Authorized Signatory Service Advisor Signature